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CaTwbLSGTi rielaL
CaTwbLSSTT rielaL
CaTwbLSGTi rielaL
CasmwbLSGTi rielaL
CaTwbLSGTi ri6laL
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CamwibysgTi ritlasL
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50.00/Kg
12.00/Kattu
28.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
12.00/Kattu

14.00/Kg
35.00/kg
35.00/kg
40.00/Kg

55.00/Kg

36.00/kg

55.00/Kg

50.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
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24.00/kg
8.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
20.00/kg
21.00-23.00/kg
17.00/kg
30.00/kg
20.00/kg
10.00-15.00/Kg
12.00/kg
14.00/kg
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32.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
28.00/kg
35.00/kg
50.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
55.00/kg

46.00/kg
40.00/kg
50.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
170.00-190.00/kg
40.00/kg
25.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
35.00/kg
30.00/Kg
32.00/Kg

25.00/kg
18.00/kg

5.00-14.00/kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/kg
20.00/kg
30.00-35.00/kg
20.00/kg
20.00-30.00/kg
25.00-26.00/kg
22.00-25.00/kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
15.00-28.00/Kg
13.00-15.00/kg
22.00/Kg
18.00-26.00/Kg
9.00-15.00/Kg
27.00/Kg
15.00-20.00/kg
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20.00/kg
45.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
32.00/kg
36.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
90.00/kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/kg
37.00/Pocket
35.00/Pocket
40.00/kg

29.00/Kg

50.00/kg

26.00/kg
50.00/Kg
22.00/Kg

5.00-6.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
10.00/kg
25.00/kg
22.00/Kg
40.00-48.00/kg
40.00-55.00/kg
25.00/Kg
20.00-25.00/kg

35.00/Kg
15.00/kg
10.00/kg
22.00/kg
18.00/kg
30.00-32.00/kg
28.00-29.00/kg
28.00/kg
27.00/kg
7.00-10.00/kg
30.00/kg
10.00/kg



LyFesstlamiil CamwibysgTi riblas CUBISHCsHT -19 6V BT 1 -
(psiTemmhIss] CarwibysbgTi wriGlsl Geusiremer - bHGHIL 1 18.00/kg
(LpsITETBIF] CamwibysgTi riblas Asliy 1 40.00/Kg
LF e migs Tl CamwibysbgTi wriGlsL GV &6V 1 36.00/Kg
T mBIG Tl CamwibysbgTi wriGlsl Gevrds a6 2 -

L 6D6VBISTII Camwibysgri riblas [HETLD LjL_ 696V 1 26.00/kg
LL_6D6VMBIS T CamwibysbgTi wriGlsL GV &6V 1 25.00/kg
FHTHSHTUI CamwibysbgTi wriGlsl Gevrdaev 1 30.00/Kg
Loreusireflds Sl Lphi @, CasrwibydbgTi TGl Gevrds a6 1 26.00/Kg
EEEAO] CamwbygSgTi rielasL BT (D 1 34.00/kg
STl CasrwibydgTi wriGlesL < LiLileir 1 50.00/kg
L_resflL CamwibysbgTi wriGlsl GV &6V 1 50.00/Kg
QST T CamwibysbgTi wriGlsl Gevrds a6 1 55.00/Kg
QITEIEE T Camwibysgri riblas Gevrdsev 2 -

< LiLileir CamwibysbgTi wriGlsl sureafliiL_esr 1 200.00/Kg
< LiLileir CamwibysbgTi wriGlsl Liluped! 1 160.00/Kg
< LiLileir CamwibysbgTi wriGlsl TTUI6V&ETT 1 185.00/Kg
< LiLileir CamwibysbgTi wriGlsl LIFenF 1 220.00/kg
< LiLileir CarwibysbgTi wriGlsl Fibevr 1 160.00/Kg
QUTEWLPSH ST CamwibLSGTi ritlal FHEN S 1 -
UTewLSHSTII GyTuevL T  CsmwibydbgHTi riblaL 2451-9 1 24.00/Kg
QUTERLPLILILPLD CarwibydbgTi wriGlsL L6 65T 1 30.00/Kg
QUTERLPLILILPLD CarwibydbgTi TGl revgGmer] 1 40.00/Kg
QUTEDLPLILILPLD Carwib T TGl &L reuererf] 1 35.00/Kg

8.00/Kg
6.00-10.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
17.00/kg
16.00/kg
10.00/Kg
10.00-17.00/kg
21.50-26.50/kg
26.00-33.00/kg

23.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
2800.00/20Kg
2700.00/20Kg
3100.00/18Kg
3400.00/20kg
2500.00-2800.00/20Kg
20.00/Kg

16.00/Kg

20.00/Kg

37.00/Kg

26.00/Kg
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Camwibysgri riblas
CamwibysgTi riblas
CamwibysgTi riblas
CamwibysgTi riblas
CamwibysgTi riblas
CamwbySgTi ritlaL
CamwbysSgTi ritlaL
CamwbLSGTi ritlasL
CamwibLgSGTi ritlaL
CamwbLSGTi rielasL
CamwbysSgTi ritlasL
Camwibysgri riblas
Camwibysgri ribla
Camwibysgri riblas
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35.00/kg
53.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
70.00/kg
80.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
270.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
45.00/kg
200.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
110.00/kg
70.00/Kg
60.00/kg
70.00/kg
60.00/kg
65.00/kg
25.00/Kg
16.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
30.00/kg
50.00/Kg
80.00/kg
180.00/kg
65.00/kg
30.00-35.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
20.00-30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
30.00/kg
85.00/kg

30.00-35.00/kg
40.00/kg
30.00/kg
12.00-13.00/kg
12.00/kg



FTHS15 S CasrwibydbgTi TGl Gevrds a6 1 40.00/Kg 25.00-26.00/Kg
L grr i CamwibysbgTi wriGlsl LS VBT 1 80.00/Pocket 30.00-45.00/kg
uciLimer] CamwibysbgTi wriGlsl BV &6V 1 22.00/Kg 17.00/Kg
Gufdsmii CamwibysbgTi wriGlsl W).6T6vV.67. 85 657 1 230.00/Kg 1700.00/10Kg
Cu&amui CamwibysgTi riblas HTOGLOT 1 240.00/Kg -

Gufdsmii CamwibysbgTi wriGlsl @& revL_edr 1 150.00/Kg 50.00-65.00/kg
O|6dTESTTHLILPLD CarwibydgTi TGl Gevrds a6 1 40.00/kg 30.00-35.00/Kg
LOT &) 66T CasrwibydbgTi wriGleL Asliy/sTLed 1 110.00-140.00/Kg  50.00-90.00/Kg
& T LY, F6v0] CarwibydbgTi wriGlesL Gevrds a6 1 20.00/Kg 5.00/kg

& T LY, F6v0] CarwibydbgTi wriGlesL &lredr 1 16.00/Kg 5.00-6.00/kg
slal CasrwibLdbgTi TGl Gevrds a6 1 32.00/Piece 800.00/30Pieces
Qp VLT CasrwibydbgTi wriGleL Gevrds a6 1 70.00/Bunch 50.00/Bunch
2610 ELIT 61D CamwibysbgTi wriGlsl Gevrds 60 1 70.00/Bundle 40.00/Bundle
es1h ewL_6r0] CarwibydbgTi TGl Lcerp, GleusiTemer 1 100.00/Bunch 50.00/Bunch
esth ewL_6r0] CasrwibydbgTi wriGlesL LD EHF6IT 1 70.00/Bunch 40.00/Bunch
Guil goott GurewL_ev  CasTwbLdSgTi riGlaL pari’ 1q 1 30.00/Flower 12.00/Flower

& T GevrFesr Camwibysgri wriblsl pari’ 1q 1 18.00/Flower 7.00/Flower

& T GesrF6dr CamwibysbgTi wriGlsl 2 (HEUTEmL 1 160.00/Bunch 100.00/Bunch
AQELTEYE CamTwbySGTi ritlasL & miievigeT- swamLilif 1 - -

QESTHINES CasrwibydbgTi TGl Gevrds 60 1 80.00/Kg 50.00/kg
Qo CasrwibydbgTi wriGleL Gevrds a6 1 - 3.50/Flower
@arevL_6edT gL CarwibysbgTi wriGlsl Gevrds 60 1 70.00/Bunch 40.00/Bunch
dermig Guimsvern CarwibysbgTi wriGlsl Gevrds a6 1 220.00/Bunch 200.00/Bunch
601Gromesflutid CamwibysbgTi wriGlsl Gevrds a6 1 140.00/Bunch 100.00/Bunch
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CamwbLgSgTi rielaL
CamwbySgTi ritlasL
Camwibysgri riblas
CamwbLSgTi riblas
CamwbLSGTi rielasL
CasmTwbLsSgTi rielaL
CamwbySgTi rielasL
CamwibysgTi riblas
CamwibysSgTi ribla
CamwbLgSGTi ritlaL
CamwbySGTi ritlaL
CamwibysgTi ritlaL
CamwbySGTi ritlasL
CamwbysSgTi ritlaL
CamwbLSGTi ritlasL
CamwbysSgTi ritlasL
CamwbySgTi riblas
CamwbySgTi ritlaL
CamwbySgTi ritlasL
CamwbLSGTi ritlasL
CamwbLsSgTi ritlasL
CamwbySGTi ritlasL
CamwbLsSgTi ritlaL
CamwbysSgTi riblaL
CamwibysgTi ritlas

Gevrd a6V

Gevrd a6V

Gevrd a6V
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OeueiTemer

Gevrd a6V

Gevrd a6V
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290.00/Bunch
280.00/Kg
320.00/Kg
280.00/Kg
280.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
40.00/3Piece

30.00/Bundle
70.00/10Bundle
15.00/10Kattu
160.00/Kg
190.00/Kg
100.00/100 Flowers
75.00/Bunch

160.00/Kg
160.00/Kg

120.00/kg

240.00/bunch
30.00/Flower
240.00/kg
280.00/kg
240.00/Kg
240.00/kg
100.00/kg
360.00/kg
10.00/2Piece

10.00/Bundles
50.00/10Bundle
5.00/Kattu
120.00/kg
160.00/Kg
60.00/100 Flowers
40.00-50.00/Bunch
80.00/100 Flowers
100.00-120.00/Bunch
140.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
80.00/100piece
80.00/Kg



glendl CamwibysbgTi wriGlsl Gevrdaev 1 70.00/Kg 50.00/Kg

L6057 (h) CamwibysbgTi wriGlsl BTL_(B 2 - 60.00/kg

L6557 (B) Camwibysgri riblas EDFETIT 1 140.00/Kg -

3)6pd CasrwibydbgTi wriGlesL WEMES] 1 130.00/Kg 30.00/Kg

3)6pd CarwibLdbgTi TGl LIewLpWw 1 - 80.00/kg

LTS 3 CamwbySgTi ritlasL Gleul (Hums g, 1 - -

LUrd @, CasrwibydbgTi wriGleL Geul(Hurs g, 2 260.00/Kg 200.00/Kg

uUrd @, CasrwibydgTi TGl G&Mlurs g, 1 350.00/Kg 300.00/Kg

LUrd @, CasrwibydbgTi wriGleL FT6Vd &L 1 350.00/kg 300.00/kg

LTS 3 CamwbLSGTi rielasL CasrlLLiurdg 1 - -

Geummlemsv CasrwibLdgTi TGl SDLTLD 1 60.00/100 Nos 25.00-30.00/100 Nos
Gsummlemsv CasrwibydgTi TGl SDLTLD 2 - 15.00-20.00/100Nos
Camhis i CamwibysbgTi wriGlsl Cuiflwg 1 20.00/kg 17.00-18.00/Nut
Capmismill Camwibysgri riblas BHSSHTLD 1 - -

Camhis i Camwibysbgri oriGlsL ABlwig) 1 - 8.00/kg
TVSHBTUI CarwibydbgTi wriGlesL Gevrdaev 1 1105.00/Kg 1000.00/Kg
TVSHBTUI CarwibydbgTi TGl Gevrdaev 2 760.00/Kg 650.00/Kg
e Carwib T wriGleL Gevrds a6 1 510.00/Kg 480.00/Kg
Slymibyy CasrwibydbgTi wriGlesL Gevrdaev 1 1150.00/Kg 950.00/Kg
Slymibyy CasrwibydbgTi TGl Gevrdaev 2 1110.00/Kg 980.00/Kg

Ll emL CarwibydbgTi TGl Gevrdaev 1 190.00/Kg 172.00/Kg
QEEFANDEN) CamwibysbgTi wriGlsl Gevrds a6 1 160.00/Kg 140.00/Kg
QEEFANDEN) CamwibysbgTi wriGlsl Gevrds 60 2 140.00/Kg 100.00/Kg
@amribyy CasrwibydbgTi TGl Gevrdaev 1 190.00/Kg 150.00/Kg






